King’s Korner Restaurant Prices

804-743-9333

DINE IN*

Mon-Sat 11 AM-2PM Lunch Buffet

Thursday 5PM-9PM Dinner Buffet
Friday 5PM-9PM Seafood Buffet
Saturday 5PM-9PM  Prime Rib Buffet
Sunday 10 AM-3PM Brunch Buffet

*Beer & Wine menu available upon request
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office@kingskornercatering.com

Adult  Child (3-9)
$12.95 $7.50
$14.95 $8.50
$16.95 $9.50
$18.95 $10.50
$14.95 $8.50

RENT OUR FLIGHT ROOM FOR YOUR PRIVATE EVENT DURING BUFFET HOURS - $150

PINTS TO GO

Pork “Hand Pulled” BBQ
Chopped Beef Brisket
Homemade Sides

MEAL TO GO

BBQ Sandwich
2-Piece Chicken (White or Dark)
Buffet To Go

CALL IN ADVANCE

DESSERTS (serves ~15)

Granny’s Bread Pudding $25.00
Homemade Rice Pudding $25.00
Assorted Homemade Cobblers $25.00
Homemade Pound Cake $18.00
Homemade Chess Pie $9.50
ST. LOUIS RIBS

Full $23.00
Half $13.00

7511 AIRFIELD DR., N. CHESTERFIELD, VA 23237

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

$16.00
$22.00
$28.00
$34.00
$40.00

8 pc (2 of each piece)

12 pc (3 of each piece)
16 pc (4 of each piece)
20 pc (5 of each piece)
24 pc (6 of each piece)

DRINKS (gallon)

Tea
Lemonade

Restaurant # (804) 743-9333

Home Brewed Tea

Hot Tea, Coffee, Hot Chocolate
Signature Limeade/Lemonade
Fountain Soda

Milk & Juice

Entree

$4.00
$5.00
$9.45/1b

Breast
Wing
Thigh
Leg

$6.00
$5.00

$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

+ Side

$6.95
$7.95

OFFICE@KINGSKORNERCATERING.COM



