

King's Korner Restaurant Prices

804-743-9333

office@kingskornercatering.com

DINE IN*			Adult	Child (3-9)		
Mon-Sat	11 AM - 2 PM	Lunch Buffet	\$12.95	\$7.50	Home Brewed Tea	\$2.00
Thursday	5 PM - 9 PM	Dinner Buffet	\$14.95	\$8.50	Hot Tea, Coffee, Hot Chocolate	\$3.00
Friday	5 PM - 9 PM	Seafood Buffet	\$16.95	\$9.50	Signature Limeade/Lemonade	\$4.00
Saturday	5 PM - 9 PM	Prime Rib Buffet	\$18.95	\$10.50	Fountain Soda	\$3.00
Sunday	10 AM - 3 PM	Brunch Buffet	\$14.95	\$8.50	Milk & Juice	\$3.00

^{*}Beer & Wine menu available upon request

RENT OUR FLIGHT ROOM FOR YOUR PRIVATE EVENT DURING BUFFET HOURS - \$150

PINTS TO GO	MEAL TO GO	Entree	+ Side
Pork "Hand Pulled" BBQ	BBQ Sandwich	\$4.00	\$6.95
Chopped Beef Brisket	2-Piece Chicken (White or Dark)	\$5.00	\$7.95
Homemade Sides	Buffet To Go	\$9.45/lb	

CALL IN ADVANCE

DESSERTS (serves ~15)		SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN				
Granny's Bread Pudding Homemade Rice Pudding Assorted Homemade Cobblers Homemade Pound Cake Homemade Chess Pie	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$18.00 \$9.50	8 pc (2 of each piece) 12 pc (3 of each piece) 16 pc (4 of each piece) 20 pc (5 of each piece) 24 pc (6 of each piece)	\$16.00 \$22.00 \$28.00 \$34.00 \$40.00	Breast Wing Thigh Leg	\$3.00 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$2.00	
ST. LOUIS RIBS		DRINKS (gallon)				
Full Half	\$23.00 \$13.00	Tea Lemonade		\$6.00 \$5.00		